

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).197/2007
(From the judgment and order dated 20/12/2006 in SBCRL No. 2060/2006
of The HIGH COURT OF RAJASTHAN, JAIPUR BENCH AT JAIPUR)

PRADEEP N.DHOOT & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF RAJASTHAN & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay, permission to file additional document(s), and office
report) (FOR FINAL DISPOSAL)

Date: 03/09/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.K. THAKKER
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN

For Petitioner(s) Mr. K.T.S. Tulsi, Sr. Adv.
Mr. M.Y. Deshmukh, Adv.
Ms. Neetu Singh Chavan, Adv.
Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. S.K. Aggrawal, Adv.
No. 2 Dr. Sushil Balwada, Adv.
Mr. G.S. Chaturvedi, Adv.
Ms. Rina Chatuvedi, Adv.

No.1 Mr. V Madhukar, Adv.
Mr. Jayendra, Adv.
Mr. Sumit Shosh, Adv.
Mr. Aruneshwar Gupta, Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Mr. K.T.S. Tulsi, learned senior counsel commenced
submissions at 11.35 a.m. and concluded at 12.15 p.m.
Thereafter, Mr. S.K. Aggrawal, learned senior counsel started his
submissions and concluded at 3.15 p.m. Then, Mr. K.T.S. Tulsi,
learned senior counsel made reply submissions till 4.00 p.m.

List on September 04, 2008 as part-heard.

[Charanjeet Kaur]
Court Master

[Vinod Kulvi]
Court Master